
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_D

05/19/2025 05/19/2025

DATAFILE

Q2235

I.BLK I.BLK 05/19/2025 10:50  9.08  3.55PD088583.D

PEM PEM 05/19/2025 11:04  9.08  3.55PD088584.D

RESCHK RESCHK 05/19/2025 11:17  9.08  3.55PD088585.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 05/19/2025 11:31  9.08  3.55PD088586.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 05/19/2025 11:45  9.08  3.55PD088587.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 05/19/2025 11:58  9.08  3.55PD088588.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 05/19/2025 12:12  9.08  3.55PD088589.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 05/19/2025 12:25  9.08  3.55PD088590.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 05/19/2025 13:06  9.08  3.55PD088593.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 05/19/2025 14:14  9.08  3.55PD088598.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 08:50  9.07  3.55PD088820.D

PEM PEM 06/09/2025 10:30  9.08  3.56PD088821.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2025 10:44  9.07  3.55PD088822.D

PB168330BL PB168330BL 06/09/2025 13:14  9.08  3.56PD088832.D

PB168330BS PB168330BS 06/09/2025 13:28  9.07  3.55PD088833.D

PB168271TB PB168271TB 06/09/2025 13:44  9.08  3.55PD088834.D

B-207-SB02MS Q2198-04MS 06/09/2025 14:39  9.07  3.55PD088838.D

B-207-SB02MSD Q2198-04MSD 06/09/2025 14:53  9.07  3.55PD088839.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 15:30  9.08  3.56PD088840.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2025 15:44  9.07  3.55PD088841.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 09:06  9.08  3.55PD088853.D

PEM PEM 06/10/2025 09:20  9.07  3.55PD088854.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2025 10:38  9.08  3.56PD088855.D

WC-A2-08-C Q2235-03 06/10/2025 13:10  9.08  3.56PD088859.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 14:35  9.07  3.55PD088865.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2025 14:49  9.07  3.55PD088866.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_D

05/19/2025 05/19/2025

DATAFILE

Q2235

I.BLK I.BLK 05/19/2025 10:50  8.08  2.88PD088583.D

PEM PEM 05/19/2025 11:04  8.08  2.88PD088584.D

RESCHK RESCHK 05/19/2025 11:17  8.08  2.88PD088585.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 05/19/2025 11:31  8.08  2.88PD088586.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 05/19/2025 11:45  8.08  2.88PD088587.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 05/19/2025 11:58  8.08  2.88PD088588.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 05/19/2025 12:12  8.08  2.88PD088589.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 05/19/2025 12:25  8.08  2.88PD088590.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 05/19/2025 13:06  8.08  2.88PD088593.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 05/19/2025 14:14  8.08  2.88PD088598.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 08:50  8.07  2.88PD088820.D

PEM PEM 06/09/2025 10:30  8.08  2.88PD088821.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2025 10:44  8.07  2.88PD088822.D

PB168330BL PB168330BL 06/09/2025 13:14  8.08  2.88PD088832.D

PB168330BS PB168330BS 06/09/2025 13:28  8.07  2.88PD088833.D

PB168271TB PB168271TB 06/09/2025 13:44  8.07  2.88PD088834.D

B-207-SB02MS Q2198-04MS 06/09/2025 14:39  8.07  2.88PD088838.D

B-207-SB02MSD Q2198-04MSD 06/09/2025 14:53  8.07  2.88PD088839.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 15:30  8.08  2.88PD088840.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2025 15:44  8.07  2.88PD088841.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 09:06  8.07  2.88PD088853.D

PEM PEM 06/10/2025 09:20  8.07  2.88PD088854.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2025 10:38  8.08  2.88PD088855.D

WC-A2-08-C Q2235-03 06/10/2025 13:10  8.08  2.88PD088859.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 14:35  8.07  2.88PD088865.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2025 14:49  8.07  2.88PD088866.D


